Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Allen - (910835) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.11
2:25.11
2:27.15
2:31.80
2:32.20
2:32.54
2:33.64
2:34.15
2:37.12
2:38.18
2:40.23
3:04.51
3:04.60
3:12.57
3:18.50

3:20.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.20
2:25.11
2:25.11
2:27.15
2:34.15
2:32.54

2:31.80
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Date

01/02/20
01/02/20
14/12/19
09/02/19
06/11/21
13/04/19
12/05/18
06/10/19
17/06/18
06/10/18
17/11/18
09/04/16
15/10/16
2111115
09/05/15
27/06/15

Date

06/11/21
01/02/20
01/02/20
14/12/19
06/10/19
13/04/19
09/02/19

Meet

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
Sudbury & District December Last Chance Time Trial
Suffolk County Championships 2019

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Newmarket & District April Open Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
The Neate Meet 2019

Suffolk County Development Meet

The Neate Meet 2018

WSSC Home Series: Round 2

Cambridge April Open 2016

Deben Open Meet 2016

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019

Sudbury & District December Last Chance Time Trial
The Neate Meet 2019

Newmarket & District April Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2019

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sudbury
Ipswich
Luton
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Deben
Woodbridge
Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket

Venue

Luton

Ipswich

Ipswich

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Level

Level

3
2
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2:40.23
2:38.18
2:37.12
2:33.64
3:04.60
3:04.51
3:12.57
3:20.38
3:18.50
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308
314
336
193
194
170
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17/11/18
06/10/18
17/06/18
12/05/18
15/10/16
09/04/16
21/11/15
27/06/15
09/05/15

WSSC Home Series: Round 2

The Neate Meet 2018

Suffolk County Development Meet

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet

Deben Open Meet 2016

Cambridge April Open 2016

Deben SC Open Meet 2015

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Deben
Cambridge
Woodbridge
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk
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