Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Allen - (910835) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.11	399	Н	01/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:25.11	399	Н	01/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:27.15	382		14/12/19	Sudbury & District December Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
2:31.80	348	Н	09/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:32.20	346	Н	06/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:32.54	343	F	13/04/19	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:33.64	336	F	12/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:34.15	333	F	06/10/19	The Neate Meet 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:37.12	314	Н	17/06/18	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
2:38.18	308	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:40.23	296	F	17/11/18	WSSC Home Series: Round 2	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
3:04.51	194	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
3:04.60	193	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
3:12.57	170	F	21/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
3:18.50	155	F	09/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:20.38	151		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.20	346	Н	06/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	West Suffolk	2
2:25.11	399	Н	01/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:25.11	399	Н	01/02/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:27.15	382		14/12/19	Sudbury & District December Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
2:34.15	333	F	06/10/19	The Neate Meet 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:32.54	343	F	13/04/19	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:31.80 Copyright 202	348 4	Н	09/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	West Suffolk Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:40.23	296	F	17/11/18	WSSC Home Series: Round 2	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:38.18	308	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:37.12	314	Н	17/06/18	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
2:33.64	336	F	12/05/18	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
3:04.60	193	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
3:04.51	194	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
3:12.57	170	F	21/11/15	Deben SC Open Meet 2015	Woodbridge	West Suffolk	3
3:20.38	151		27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
3:18.50	155	F	09/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3